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CLASSEMENT ETAPE
Clt Dos Code Code Nom Prenom Club Cat Temps

1 .90 53130210583 10103388947 KNIGT Oliver AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL* 2h46mn30

2 .31 43560091156 10015674574 BAGUELIN Jocelyn MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA EL 2h46mn30

3 .23 53130210572 10011015342 SAINT GUILHEM Thibau AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL 2h46mn30

4 .20 53130210555 10076679995 MAIRE Adrien AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL 2h46mn30

5 161 10042386253 IBANEZ BELTRAM Javie CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 2h46mn30

6 263 52532750953 10015454912 CHEVALIER Maxime MAYENNE VB MONBANA EL 2h46mn30

7 343 63970200519 10024792372 BENNETT Stefan EUROCYCLING TRIP O1 2h46mn30

8 135 50171400342 10080753793 MITCHELL Adam TU CUBE17 APOGE EL* 2h46mn30

9 ..5 50160100484 10026890707 FERREIRA Louis OCEANE TOP 16 EL 2h46mn30

10 283 50643300414 10012844093 COGNET Emmanuel VC NAYAIS O1 2h46mn30

11 .28 43560091224 10067604637 GILLET Baptiste MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA EL* 2h46mn30

12 219 10072811113 ZUBELDIA Unai LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 2h46mn30

13 110 51820430593 10026228275 CARREAU Dorian OCCITANE CF TLW EL 2h46mn30

14 133 50171400284 10069225143 CONOR Paul TU CUBE17 APOGE EL* 2h46mn30

15 ..2 50161860224 10015674776 BELLICAUD Jeremy OCEANE TOP 16 EL 2h46mn30

16 .41 51310531278 10013755388 MEYER Robin GSC BLAGNAC VS31 EL 2h46mn30

17 121 51820430436 10026342049 LAVIGNE Baptiste OCCITANE CF TLW EL 2h46mn30

18 231 10040074825 DIAZ Inaki EQU NAT BASQUE ES* 2h46mn30

19 123 50870060405 10026519881 HAMON Nicolas TEAM U LH EL 2h46mn30

20 109 51820430593 10026709235 BERTRAND Corentin OCCITANE CF TLW EL 2h46mn30

21 177 1,0042E+11 DE LA CALLE Hugo CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 2h46mn30

22 179 10037777945 NAVARRO PORTELLA Ina CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 2h46mn30

23 149 43220301068 10014675171 POISSON Damien DINAN SPORT CYCLING EL 2h46mn30

24 196 73417384 10042475674 ESPARZA GARIN Unai GRUPO EULEN NUUK EL 2h46mn30

25 .34 43560091244 10006581836 PAILLOT Yoann MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA EL 2h46mn30

26 139 50171400267 10053094548 PENALVA Theo TU CUBE17 APOGE EL 2h46mn44

27 .33 43560090997 10071620437 THIERRY Pierre MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA EL* 2h48mn10

28 ..9 50160100457 10025988405 LANGELLA Lilian OCEANE TOP 16 EL 2h48mn10

29 .18 53130210694 10107183162 JALABERT Jules AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL* 2h48mn10

30 311 10124056213 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABA BAI SICASAL LUNADA EL 2h48mn10

31 310 10014855532 MUSIKA Mikel BAISICA ES 2h48mn10

32 150 43220301124 10059949721 CARREAU Lukas DINAN SPORT CYCLING EL* 2h48mn10

33 .99 43560150892 10016242026 DAUDIN GUENEGOU Fran BRETAGNE UCK VANNES EL 2h48mn10

34 234 72518832 10048417431 DIAZ Alex EQU NAT BASQUE ES* 2h48mn10

35 ..8 50160120183 10068400138 LAJAUNIAS Valerian OCEANE TOP 16 EL* 2h48mn10

36 251 50643200314 10015454710 CERESUELA Mathieu LESCAR VELO SPRINT EL 2h48mn10

37 115 51823200295 10070046411 JALADEAU Artus OCCITANE CF TLW EL 2h48mn10

38 212 10039244160 RODRIGUEZ Manuel LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 2h48mn10

39 152 43220300191 10051730383 PARISELLA Raphael DINAN SPORT CYCLING EL* 2h48mn10

40 .30 43560091150 10023519147 JOLLY Maxime MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA EL 2h48mn10

41 151 43220301145 10026889188 SAILLENFEST Leo DINAN SPORT CYCLING EL 2h48mn10

42 276 50242920178 10026664876 BOISSIERE Antonin TEAM 24 FORMATION EL 2h48mn10

43 194 73217443 10042451426 EIZAGIRRE MUJIKA Ini GRUPO EULEN NUUK ES* 2h48mn10

44 322 51312030276 10069974871 GIULIANO Dario ST GO C COMMINGES O1 2h48mn10



45 318 51812460503 10067912613 BADORC Hugo ALBI VS O1* 2h48mn10

46 202 72828856 10042378977 CASTILLA Asier LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 2h48mn10

47 264 52532750855 10068404481 GESNOUIN Killian MAYENNE VB MONBANA EL* 2h48mn10

48 350 51310120013 10070852218 SAUBERE Lois STADE TOULOUSAIN CY EL* 2h48mn10

49 203 58012702 10041704728 LOPEZ Ander LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 2h48mn10

50 .14 50161640081 10009039603 GIROTTI Mateo OCEANE TOP 16 O1* 2h48mn10

51 166 10052575293 ECHEVERRIA Martxel CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 2h48mn10

52 .24 53130210697 10075812958 SUTTON Louis AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL* 2h48mn10

53 118 51823200349 10027353273 PENDERY Leo OCCITANE CF TLW EL 2h48mn10

54 334 41690330048 10108954929 BOTTIN Timo ISATIS CT EL 2h48mn10

55 .37 51310531157 10070780072 BIBET Thomas GSC BLAGNAC VS31 EL* 2h48mn10

56 178 10040903769 CALABUIG VASQUEZ EST CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 2h48mn10

57 162 10042500734 LOSARCOS MARCO Adria CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 2h48mn10

58 175 10043668067 CASTELLON Jan CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 2h48mn10

59 201 44336795 10073174356 CASAIS Daniel LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 2h48mn10

60 140 50171400250 10026385192 LADEIRO Benoit TU CUBE17 APOGE O1 2h48mn10

61 253 50643200405 10056274330 BEAUREGARD Derenick LESCAR VELO SPRINT O1 2h48mn10

62 195 58026873 10041706748 GARCIA DIAZ Julen GRUPO EULEN NUUK EL 2h48mn10

63 .44 51310531255 10011185090 VIDAL Victor GSC BLAGNAC VS31 EL 2h48mn10

64 176 10049249712 CEPA SERVER Daniel CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 2h48mn10

65 116 51820430594 10070204843 LAVIGNAC Matthieu OCCITANE CF TLW EL* 2h48mn10

66 241 Y442799F 10013853196 HJORTH Jonas RAZZA CCC EL 2h48mn10

67 286 50161860218 10086311691 CORDEIRO MARQUES Dam ANGOULEME VC O1 2h48mn10

68 .88 53130210524 10015671847 DELCROS Clement AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL 2h48mn10

69 134 50171400289 10015144714 LARPE Killian TU CUBE17 APOGE EL 2h48mn10

70 280 50242710083 10013348901 PEYENCET Gabriel TEAM 24 FORMATION EL 2h48mn10

71 346 50472190050 10025428027 MALAUSSANE Jeoffre LVC TONNEINS O1 2h48mn10

72 117 51823200122 10087163170 LETURGIE Bastien OCCITANE CF TLW EL* 2h48mn10

73 232 58007414 10041703718 AGIRREBEITIA Mikel EQU NAT BASQUE ES* 2h48mn10

74 145 43220301190 10073646020 LARMET Ilan DINAN SPORT CYCLING EL* 2h48mn10

75 125 50870060313 10015123896 BUISSON Julien TEAM U LH EL 2h48mn10

76 210 10092989638 URANGA Jagoba LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 2h48mn10

77 173 10041653400 RODAS Gabriel CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 2h48mn10

78 138 50171400303 10069225951 BESSAGUET Cedric TU CUBE17 APOGE EL* 2h48mn10

79 .16 53130210580 10025759241 BREUILLARD Nicolas AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL 2h48mn10

80 348 78953113 10113149571 ARRIORTUA ZORILLA Im EQU NAT BASQUE EL 2h48mn10

81 119 51820430440 10067066992 ROMEO Hugo OCCITANE CF TLW EL* 2h48mn10

82 200 10073173144 AGIRRE Aitor LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 2h48mn10

83 .65 48750160607 10069951027 MIOMANDRE Esteban PARIS CYC OLYMPIQUE EL* 2h48mn10

84 252 50643200357 10104616096 MURA Jean LESCAR VELO SPRINT O1 2h48mn10

85 240 72552662 10063948141 CARBAYEDA URRUZOLA B EQU NAT BASQUE ES 2h48mn10

86 347 79175593 10043354738 AZURMENDI DANOL Hari EQU NAT BASQUE ES* 2h48mn10

87 249 50643200408 100 TUCKER Guy LESCAR VELO SPRINT EL 2h48mn10

88 .98 43560150910 10069702363 CONAN Guerlain BRETAGNE UCK VANNES EL* 2h48mn10

89 206 21070242 10037713479 LASA Ailetz LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES 2h48mn10

90 266 52532750862 10010589350 MAITRE Florian MAYENNE VB MONBANA EL 2h48mn10

91 187 50643300056 10069232621 BIBEN Paul GRUPO EULEN NUUK ES* 2h48mn10

92 .48 51313531068 10070557881 THOUEIL Alexis GSC BLAGNAC VS31 EL* 2h48mn10

93 .32 43560091104 10066070421 LAURANS Theo MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA EL* 2h48mn10

94 205 1042245807 BARANDIARAN Iker LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 2h48mn10

95 339 50472320012 10012861675 TEULIERE Maxime AGEN VELO SPORT O1 2h48mn10

96 .29 43560091241 10075404245 GUERN Ilan MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA EL* 2h48mn10



97 129 50870060385 10015686803 TURMEL Thomas TEAM U LH EL 2h48mn10

98 147 43220301181 10067196025 GAREL Thomas DINAN SPORT CYCLING EL* 2h48mn10

99 ..1 50160150305 10070920724 AZILE LOZACH Julien OCEANE TOP 16 EL* 2h48mn10

100 331 51210040458 10065697272 BERNAT Lilian C ROJIANO O1 2h48mn10

101 127 50870060320 10027227173 CHASSAING Baptiste TEAM U LH O1 2h48mn10

102 .50 51310531272 10089612624 LEBRETON Jonathan GSC BLAGNAC VS31 O1 2h48mn10
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL PAR POINTS
Clt Dos Code Code Nom Prenom Club Cat Pt

1 .90 53130210583 10103388947 KNIGT Oliver AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL* 66

2 .31 43560091156 10015674574 BAGUELIN Jocelyn MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA EL 40

3 115 51823200295 10070046411 JALADEAU Artus OCCITANE CF TLW EL 34

4 343 63970200519 10024792372 BENNETT Stefan EUROCYCLING TRIP O1 29

5 145 43220301190 10073646020 LARMET Ilan DINAN SPORT CYCLING EL* 25

6 .23 53130210572 10011015342 SAINT GUILHEM Thibau AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL 23

7 149 43220301068 10014675171 POISSON Damien DINAN SPORT CYCLING EL 18

8 .20 53130210555 10076679995 MAIRE Adrien AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL 14

9 161 10042386253 IBANEZ BELTRAM Javie CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 12

10 .88 53130210524 10015671847 DELCROS Clement AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL 12

11 135 50171400342 10080753793 MITCHELL Adam TU CUBE17 APOGE EL* 12

12 263 52532750953 10015454912 CHEVALIER Maxime MAYENNE VB MONBANA EL 10

13 196 73417384 10042475674 ESPARZA GARIN Unai GRUPO EULEN NUUK EL 9

14 ..5 50160100484 10026890707 FERREIRA Louis OCEANE TOP 16 EL 9

15 283 50643300414 10012844093 COGNET Emmanuel VC NAYAIS O1 8

16 134 50171400289 10015144714 LARPE Killian TU CUBE17 APOGE EL 6

17 .24 53130210697 10075812958 SUTTON Louis AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL* 5

18 ..2 50161860224 10015674776 BELLICAUD Jeremy OCEANE TOP 16 EL 5

19 205 1042245807 BARANDIARAN Iker LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 5

20 .28 43560091224 10067604637 GILLET Baptiste MORBIHAN FYBOLIA GOA EL* 5

21 219 10072811113 ZUBELDIA Unai LABORAL KUTXA FON EU ES* 4

22 .41 51310531278 10013755388 MEYER Robin GSC BLAGNAC VS31 EL 3

23 110 51820430593 10026228275 CARREAU Dorian OCCITANE CF TLW EL 3

24 179 10037777945 NAVARRO PORTELLA Ina CAJA RURAL ALEA ES* 3

25 .16 53130210580 10025759241 BREUILLARD Nicolas AVC AIX EN PROVENCE EL 2

26 133 50171400284 10069225143 CONOR Paul TU CUBE17 APOGE EL* 2

27 123 50870060405 10026519881 HAMON Nicolas TEAM U LH EL 1

28 234 72518832 10048417431 DIAZ Alex EQU NAT BASQUE ES* 1

D ernie r Points (FFC)


